
ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

18 December 2024

Women Solo Technical Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Kazakhstan 21.200
ISLAMOVA Yasmina 18.09.2009

2 Republic of Belarus 26.050
DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 05.06.2007

3 Kazakhstan 23.500
JAMANCHALOVA Dayana 09.02.2008

4 Russian Federation 35.000
KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 20.06.2008

5 Uzbekistan 25.200
MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 29.09.2008
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

19 December 2024

Women Solo Free Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Uzbekistan 36.850
MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 29.09.2008

2 Russian Federation 54.800
KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 20.06.2008

3 Kazakhstan 30.800
ASHAKHANOVA Milana 02.06.2009
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

18 December 2024

Men Solo Technical Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Russian Federation 22.750
TROFIMOV Zakhar 26.04.2007
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

20 December 2024

Men Solo Free Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Russian Federation 29.750
TROFIMOV Zakhar 26.04.2007
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

18 December 2024

Duet Technical Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Uzbekistan 25.750
KOCHNEVA Darya 28.08.2011
MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 29.09.2008

2 Russian Federation 35.250
SIDORINA Anastasiia 21.01.2007
SOKOLOVA Veronika 10.04.2007

3 Kazakhstan 24.000
KALMURZAYEVA Makpal 25.01.2008
SAIM Aiganym 13.12.2007

4 Republic of Belarus 26.000
DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 05.06.2007
MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 13.07.2007
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

19 December 2024

Duet Free Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Kazakhstan 35.750
MERZLYAKOVA Polina 30.10.2007
VORONKOVA Anastassiya 17.08.2007

2 Uzbekistan 40.700
KOCHNEVA Darya 28.08.2011
MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 29.09.2008

3 Republic of Belarus 42.150
DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 05.06.2007
MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 13.07.2007

4 Russian Federation 59.100
SIDORINA Anastasiia 21.01.2007
SOKOLOVA Veronika 10.04.2007
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

18 December 2024

Mixed Duet Technical Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Russian Federation 31.300
FOMICHEVA Anna-Mariia 30.10.2008
IVANKOVSKII Timofei 30.09.2008
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

19 December 2024

Mixed Duet Free Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Russian Federation 41.900
FOMICHEVA Anna-Mariia 30.10.2008
IVANKOVSKII Timofei 30.09.2008
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

18 December 2024

Team Technical Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Russian Federation 47.925
EFIMOVA Kseniia 18.09.2007
FOMICHEVA Anna-Mariia 30.10.2008
KRUPINA Anna 14.01.2008
PAVLOVA Svetlana 01.01.2007
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 28.11.2007
SIDORINA Anastasiia 21.01.2007
SOKOLOVA Veronika 10.04.2007
TIUTIUNIK Olga 03.02.2008

R BRENER Elizaveta 17.03.2008
R CHECHURA Lika 09.11.2009
R KLENINA Aleksandra 11.11.2008
R KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 20.06.2008

2 Kazakhstan 29.425
ASHAKHANOVA Milana 02.06.2009
GOVORUKHINA Irina 02.10.2006
ISLAMOVA Irada 27.07.2006
ISLAMOVA Yasmina 18.09.2009
JAMANCHALOVA Dayana 09.02.2008
MERZLYAKOVA Polina 30.10.2007
OMIRSERIKOVA Albina 03.07.2008
VORONKOVA Anastassiya 17.08.2007

3 Republic of Belarus 36.775
HALAUKOVA Anastasiya 17.11.2006
HOLUBEVA Valeryia 25.06.2010
KULBA Varvara 05.12.2005
MALYSHAVA Lizaveta 23.12.2008
SHYNKEVICH Iryna 20.12.2008
ULAS Krystsina 07.06.2009
ULASAVA Kseniya 07.12.2007
YEFIMOVICH Katsiaryna 20.09.2007
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ARTISTIC SWIMMING FEDERATION CUP

Moscow

17 - 21 декабря 2024 г.

Junior

19 December 2024

Team Free Routine
START LIST Final

Start order Team / Name Date of Birth Total DD

1 Republic of Belarus 51.750
DZEMIDOVICH Volha 30.12.2008
HALAUKOVA Anastasiya 17.11.2006
HOLUBEVA Valeryia 25.06.2010
KULBA Varvara 05.12.2005
MALYSHAVA Lizaveta 23.12.2008
SHYNKEVICH Iryna 20.12.2008
ULASAVA Kseniya 07.12.2007
YEFIMOVICH Katsiaryna 20.09.2007

2 Kazakhstan 44.525
GOVORUKHINA Irina 02.10.2006
ISLAMOVA Yasmina 18.09.2009
JAMANCHALOVA Dayana 09.02.2008
KALMURZAYEVA Makpal 25.01.2008
MERZLYAKOVA Polina 30.10.2007
OMIRSERIKOVA Albina 03.07.2008
SAIM Aiganym 13.12.2007
VORONKOVA Anastassiya 17.08.2007

3 Russian Federation 67.725
BRENER Elizaveta 17.03.2008
CHECHURA Lika 09.11.2009
EFIMOVA Kseniia 18.09.2007
KLENINA Aleksandra 11.11.2008
KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 20.06.2008
PAVLOVA Svetlana 01.01.2007
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 28.11.2007
TIUTIUNIK Olga 03.02.2008

R FOMICHEVA Anna-Mariia 30.10.2008
R KRUPINA Anna 14.01.2008
R SIDORINA Anastasiia 21.01.2007
R SOKOLOVA Veronika 10.04.2007
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